

PK Productions DJ Service Entertainment Contract

AGREEMENT made this day of, 20, by and between, hereinafter referred to as the Purchaser, and PK
Productions DJ Service, hereinafter referred to as the DJ.
WITNESSETH NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the promises and the agreements herein contained and intending to be legally bound hereby, the Parties do agree as follows: 1. The Purchaser hereby engages the DJ to provide a DJ Service. The service to be performed at Event Location:
(Venue):
(Address):
(Venue Phone #):
(Venue Email)
2. PK Productions DJ Service hereby agrees to provide a DJ Service for the Purchaser at the above-mentioned location. 3. The said DJ Service shall consist primarily of providing musical entertainment by means of a recorded music format. 4. PK Productions DJ Service hereby agrees to render his professional services and is at all times to have complete control of his program. 5. The Parties hereby agree that the DJ Service shall be provided and accepted on the following date(s) and time(s) of the engagement: Date(s):
6. The Purchaser in consideration of the DJ Service to be rendered by the DJ, and the mutual promises contained herein, hereby agrees to pay to the DJ the following consideration:
A non-refundable reservation fee of $\$50$, is required to secure the services of PK Productions Described for the engagement. This amount shall be applied toward the Performance Fee.
The Performance Fee is \$ for the time frame outlined above. Services requested that exceed the time frame will be charged at the rate of \$25 per hour, payable the day of the engagement. It may not always be possible to provide additional performance time. However, when feasible, requests for extended playing time will be accommodated. Purchaser Initials PK Productions DJ Service

Additional Terms and Conditions:

All deposits are nonrefundable if cancelled within 30 days of the engagement unless the DJ cancels the engagement.

The purchaser and DJ agree that this contract is not subject to cancellation unless both parties have agreed to such cancellation in writing. In the event the Purchaser breaches the contract, he or she shall pay the DJ the amount set forth above as "Wage agreed upon" as liquidated damages.

It is hereby further agreed; that the Purchaser shall be held liable for any injury or damages to the DJ, or property of the DJ, while on the premises of said engagement, if damage is caused by Purchaser or guest, members of his organization, engagement invitees, employees, or any other party in attendance, whether invited or not.

It is understood that if this is a "Rain or Shine" event, PK Productions DJ Services compensation is in no way affected by inclement weather. For outdoor performances, Purchaser shall provide overhead shelter for setup area. The DJ reserves the right, in good faith, to stop or cancel the performance should the weather pose a potential danger to him, the equipment, or audience.

A written event/music planner and music request list needs to be received from the Purchaser at least two weeks prior to the date of the engagement. Songs may be requested during the event but a list of special dances, their participants names and the corresponding songs are a must to make sure the evening runs smoothly.

In the event of non-payment, PK Productions DJ Service retains the right to attempt collection through the courts. Purchaser will be held responsible for all court fees, legal fees, and collection costs incurred by PK Productions DJ Service. Purchaser shall be charged \$100 for each bounced check plus a \$20 service charge for each collection notice.

THE PARTIES hereto promise to abide by the terms of this agreement and intend to be legally bound thereby.

Purchaser:

Signature	
Printed Name	
Street Address:	
Daytime Phone:	
Evening Phone:	
PK Productions DJ Service:	
Phil Karpowitz, Owner	